
Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #2 

Final Results 

Washington Country 

78 players competed for $8200 in cash prizes and skins over three flights.

$5460 Purse + $2740 skins games. 23% of the field finished in the money 

61 $900

66

63

71

66 $600

63

67

73

67

69

67

70

69

70

69 $300

64

70 $900

67

70

71

70

73

71

74

71 $600

69

72

69

72

74

74

71

74 $300

67

74

71

75

72

75

70

75

78

75

74

75

73

75

73

76

80

76

76

76 $900

70

76

75

77 $300

74

77

78

78 $600

72

78

77

79

73

80

80

81

80

83

80

84

76

85

81

87

87

Next Stops

Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #3 - Sept. 9-10 | Hawhthorne Hills 

Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #4 - Oct. 14-15 | Mee-Kwon Park 

2nd

4th

Keuchler & Scott

TOTALS

SECOND FLIGHT

TEAM

Sorge & Johnson

Allen & Arneson

Melvin & Newcomb

Bolwerk & Cahalane

Yockey & Leslie

5th

Olivas & Simental

Haensgen & Lapine

Wright & Fox

Zepeda & Crowder

Brenning & Brenning

Sheahan & Schwartz

Jensen & Hopfensperger

Pfeiffer & Pfeiffer

LaChance & LaChance

Shumet & Taddy

Haensgen & Behm

Gebert & Gebert

145

140

141

146

TOTALS

TOTALS

153

Papa & Mueller

Laine & Moutvic

Hundertmark &  Hundertmark

Warring & Kent

Loobeek & Kloth

Cintron & Rivas

Mattila & Lokken

THIRD FLIGHT

TEAM

Lucht & Lucht

Woltring & Houchins

Prudom & Hodous

Wengel & Wengel

Ziegler & Hettel

6th

7th

129

140

136

137

139

133

137

141

143

Schwartz & John 174

1st

2nd

8th

5th

6th

7th

3rd

4th

1st

163

160

166

150

155

152

160

161

152

146

151

151

155

Evers & Evers

Morrison & Morrison

Swartz & Schwartz

FIRST FLIGHT

Fronek & Benjamin

TEAM

Hewes & Fish

Teifke & Moran

Ferguson & Janowiak

Gagnon & Gagnon

10th

16th

15th

13th

14th

11th

8th

3rd

9th

12th

145

141

145

PAYOUTS

10th

13th

14th

8th

5th

7th

6th

9th

11th

12th

1st

4th

3rd

4th

2nd

149

148

148

156

147

145

127

134


