Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #2 Final Results Washington Country

78 players competed for \$8200 in cash prizes and skins over three flights. \$5460 Purse + \$2740 skins games. 23% of the field finished in the money

\$5460 Purse + \$2740 skins games. 23% of the field	finished in t	he money		Γ
TEAM		TOTA	ALS	PAYOUTS
FIRST FLIGH	IT			400-
Morrison & Morrison	1st	61	127	\$900
Swartz & Schwartz	4th	63 71	134	
Fronek & Benjamin	2nd	66 63	129	\$600
Sorge & Johnson	8th	67 73	140	
Allen & Arneson	5th	67 69	136	
Melvin & Newcomb	6th	67 70	137	
Bolwerk & Cahalane	7th	69 70	139	
Yockey & Leslie	3rd	69 64	133	\$300
SECOND FLIGHT				
TEAM		TOTALS		
Keuchler & Scott	1st	70 67	137	\$900
Hewes & Fish	5th	70 71	141	
Teifke & Moran	6th	70 73	143	
Ferguson & Janowiak	7th	71 74	145	
Gagnon & Gagnon	2nd	71	140	\$600
Lucht & Lucht	4th	72 69	141	
Woltring & Houchins	11th	72 74	146	
Prudom & Hodous	8th	74 71	145	
Wengel & Wengel	3rd	74 67	141	\$300
Ziegler & Hettel	9th	74 71	145	
Hundertmark & Hundertmark	12th	75 72	147	
Warring & Kent	10th	75 70	145	
Loobeek & Kloth	16th	75 78	153	
Cintron & Rivas	15th	75 74	149	
Mattila & Lokken	13th	75 73	148	
Evers & Evers	14th	75 73	148	
THIRD FLIGHT		, ,		
TEAM		TOTA	ALS	
LaChance & LaChance	8th	76	156	
Shumet & Taddy	5th	80 76	152	
Haensgen & Behm	1s†	76 76	146	\$900
Gebert & Gebert	4th	70 76	151	
Zepeda & Crowder	3rd	75 77	151	\$300
Brenning & Brenning	4th	74	155	
Sheahan & Schwartz	2nd	78 78	150	\$600
Jensen & Hopfensperger	7th	72 78	155	
Pfeiffer & Pfeiffer	6th	77 79	152	
Papa & Mueller	9th	73 80	160	
Laine & Moutvic	11th	80 81	161	
Olivas & Simental	12th	80	163	
Haensgen & Lapine	10th	80	160	
Wright & Fox	13th	76 85	166	
Schwartz & John	14th	81 87	174	
JCHWUHZ & JUHH	14111	87	1/4	

Next Stops

Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #3 - Sept. 9-10 | Hawhthorne Hills

Wisconsin 2-Man Challenge #4 - Oct. 14-15 | Mee-Kwon Park